   siemens.com/simcenter
DIGITAL INDUSTRIES SOFTWARE
Simcenter SCADAS Recorder
Recorder Mainframes
Simcenter/SCR2Exx/2406/20240625
Product Information Sheet
Frame
The Simcenter SCADAS Recorder frame product family is a very compact signal conditioning and data

10.5
*in full configuration
Ordering information single frames
Support of Simcenter SCADAS
Frames and Modules may be
restricted in specific Simcenter
Testlab application workbooks.
Please check with your local
representative for full details.
SCR2E01: Simcenter SCADAS
Recorder mainframe with one free
slot
SCR2E02: Simcenter SCADAS
Recorder mainframe with two free
slots
SCR2E05: Simcenter SCADAS
Recorder mainframe with five free
slots
SCR2E09:  Simcenter
SCADAS Recorder mainframe with
nine free slots
Included accessories
• GPS and Glonass compatible
Antenna
• Wi-Fi Antenna
SCM-CSFIX05
              Product Information Sheet
• USB 3.0 to Gigabit LAN
Ethernet adapter
• Optional Gigabit PC adapter
card can be selected (SCX-HI-E-
D)LEMO size 00 connector plug
• LEMO to 2x BNC adapter cable
- 50cm
• LEMO to 1x BNC adapter cable
- 50cm
• LEMO to 1x SUB-D adapter
cable - 50cm
• CAT6 2m FTP cable
• Mobile grounding assembly
1.5m
• AC-DC adapter
160W+24V/6.67A
• DC power cable (banana plug
for SCR/SCM09-10 frames,
cigar lighter plug for all other
frames)
Ordering information upgrades
Support of Simcenter SCADAS
Frames and Modules may be
restricted in specific Simcenter
Testlab application workbooks.
Please check with your local
representative for full details.
SCR2E01-U: Simcenter
SCADAS Recorder 1 slot frame
upgrade to SYSCON 4
SCR2E02-U:  Simcenter
SCADAS Recorder 2 slot frame
upgrade to SYSCON 4
SCR2E05-U: Simcenter
SCADAS Recorder 5 slot frame
upgrade to SYSCON 4
SCR2E09-U:  Simcenter
SCADAS Recorder 9 slot frame
upgrade to SYSCON 4
Secondary frames
SCM03S: Simcenter SCADAS Mobile